World's Finest Chocolate Prairielands Council, Boy Scouts of America Camp Candy Bar Sales Order Form

Unit (Cir	cle One):	Раск	Troop	Crew	#	
Candy C	hair Name:					
Phone: _			Cell	:		
Email: _						
We want	t to reserve (o	order by case	es):			
	_ \$1 Variety(6	60 bars) x \$60	92\$2	2 Variety C	ase(30 iter	ns) x \$60
	_\$1 Caramel	(60 bars) x \$6	60\$2	2 Mint Melt	away Case	(30 items) x \$60
	_\$2 Caramel	Whirls Case	(30 items) x \$6	50 \$ _		TOTAL
arrange		our District E	Champaign fi xecutive. Can		•	please make iday, February
We unde	erstand:					

This WFC fundraising variety case contains 60 chocolate bars, sold for \$1 each:



- 12 Caramel Bars, 1.30 oz.
- 12 Milk Chocolate with Almonds Bars, 1.30 oz.
- 12 W.F. Crisp® Bars, 1.15 oz.
- 12 Wafer Bars
- 6 Milk Chocolate Bars, 1.30 oz.
- 6 Dark Chocolate Bars, 1.30 oz.

This WFC Caramel case contains 60 Caramel bars, sold for \$1 each



This WFC fundraising variety case contains 30 items, sold for \$2 each:



- 6 Milk Chocolate with Almond Bars, 2.40 oz.
- 3 W.F. Crisp® Bars, 2.15 oz.
- 3 Premium Milk Chocolate Bar, 2.40 oz
- 6 Wafer Bars®
- 9 Continental® Almonds, 2.25 oz.
- 3 Caramel Bars®, 2.3 oz.
- 3 Chocolate Covered Almonds

This WFC Caramel Whirls and Mint Meltaways cases contain 30 boxes of Caramel Whirls or Mint Meltaways, sold for \$2 each:



- Our unit will earn \$.25 for each \$1 candy bar sold, and \$.50 for each \$2 candy sold.
- We will owe Prairielands Council \$.75 for each \$1 candy bar sold, and \$1.50 for each \$2 Candy Bar sold. (Prairielands Council will pay the candy company directly for sold product).
- Candy bar pickup is available throughout the sale. The unit is responsible for any unaccounted candy bars. UNOPENED BOXES CAN BE RETURNED NO LATER THAN FRIDAY, APRIL 28, 2023!
- All candy bar sales money is due to the Council Service Center no later than Friday, April 28, 2023.
- We will be drawing 1 name each week (March 3rd, March 10th, March 17th, March 24th, and March 31st, and April 6th) for various prizes. For every box you sell, your name will be entered that many times.

• The top seller in the Council will receive a Segway Ninebot Electric Scooter



Sig	1	Unit Candy	Bar	Chair
ug	·	Offic Garray	Dai	Onan

Submit this form at the Raymond Lee Scout Service Center in Champaign by February 10, 2023.

Questions?

Contact Sharon Kirk 217-531-0218 sharon.kirk@scouting.org

fax: 217-356-7785